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Horario 1.° Ano 2.° Semestre 2022/2023

Segunda

Sala

Terca

Sala

Quarta

Sala

Quinta

Sala

Sexta

Sala

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

BD-TP

L8

ED-TP

L6

ASC-TP

SO-TP

LR2

AGR-TP

LR1

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

MP-TP

L8

AGR - TP

LR1

ASC-TP

SO-TP

LR2

AGR-TP

LR1
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